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Ankomstland

Belgien

Summa

Danmark

Summa

Egypten

Summa

Estland

Avgangsflygplats

Goteborg/Landvetter
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Bromma

Stockholm/Skavsta

Goteborg/Landvetter
Goteborg/Landvetter
Jonkoping

Karlstad

Kiruna
Linképing/Saab
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Bromma

Stockholm/Bromma

Stockholm/Arlanda

Pajala Yllas
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Bromma
Sveg

Torsby

Ankomstflygplats

Bryssel Airport
Bryssel Airport
Bryssel Airport

Bryssel S. Charleroi

Képenhamn
Arhus
Képenhamn
Képenhamn
Képenhamn
Képenhamn
Képenhamn
Billund

Arhus

Kairo

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn

Tallinn

Avgangar

75

51

76

13

215

150

41

38

49

49

407

47

35

825

31

31

84

41

Stolar

9858
7164
7144
2457

26623

19804
1312
722
1617
1246
1617
69952
1434
1120

98824

4774

4774

57
6243
1968

38

19
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Ankomstland

Summa

Finland

Summa

Frankrike

Summa

Forenade Arabemiraten

Summa

Grekland

Avgangsflygplats

Goteborg/Landvetter
Norrkdping/Kungsangen
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Bromma

Goteborg/Landvetter
Goteborg/Landvetter
Goteborg/Save
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Skavsta

Stockholm/Arlanda

Ankomstflygplats

Helsingfors
Helsingfors
Helsingfors
Karleby
Mariehamn
Pori
Tammerfors
Uleaborg
Vasa

Abo

Helsingfors

Lyon

Paris Charles de Gaulle
Paris Beauvais

Lyon

Nice

Paris Charles de Gaulle

Paris Beauvais

Dubai

Avgangar

131

107

23

454

31

41

27

86

49

68

82

64

1032

24

80

13

138

31

298

14

14

Stolar
8325

10760

1368

63069

1550

1353

1350

4300

2538

3400

4100

3802

97590

1360

5600

1512

756

2457

22602

5859

40146

2646

2646
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Ankomstland

Summa

Irak

Summa

Iran

Summa

Irland

Summa

Island

Summa

Israel

Summa

Italien

Avgangsflygplats

Stockholm/Arlanda

Goteborg/Landvetter
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Arlanda

Goteborg/Landvetter

Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Skavsta

Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Arlanda

Goteborg/Save
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Arlanda

Ankomstflygplats

Athén

Erbil
Bagdad
Erbil

Sulaymaniyah

Teheran

Teheran

Dublin

Dublin

Reykjavik

Tel Aviv

Rom Ciampino
Milano Linate
Milano Malpensa

Rom Fiumicino

Avgangar

7

26

13

17

27

14

41

35

35

17

11

15

Stolar
1126

1126

600
600
1246

1246

3692

1008
2358

3366

4374
2646

7020

6405

6405

1701

1701

1701
2689
1801

2835
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Ankomstland

Summa

Kina

Summa

Lettland

Summa

Makedonien

Summa

Malta

Summa

Marocko

Summa

Nederldnderna

Summa

Norge

Avgangsflygplats

Stockholm/Skavsta
Stockholm/Skavsta

Stockholm/Skavsta

Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Skavsta

Malmo

Stockholm/Skavsta

Stockholm/Arlanda

Goteborg/Landvetter
Link6ping/Saab
Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Skavsta

Ankomstflygplats

Milano Bergamo
Pisa

Rom Ciampino

Beijing

Riga

Riga

Skopje

Malta

Marrakech

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

Eindhoven

Avgangar

31

9

14

106

22

22

91

27

118

124

61

228

21

434

Stolar
5859

1701
2646

19232

5500

5500

8917

5103

14020

1440

1440

756

756

1701

1701

13861
5978
30409
3969

54217
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Ankomstland

Summa

Polen

Summa

Portugal

Avgangsflygplats

Goteborg/Landvetter

Karlstad

Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Bromma

Goteborg/Save
Goteborg/Save
Malmé

Malméo

Malmé

Malmo
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Skavsta
Stockholm/Skavsta
Stockholm/Skavsta
Stockholm/Skavsta

Stockholm/Skavsta

Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Arlanda

Ankomstflygplats
Oslo

Oslo
Bergen
Oslo
Stavanger
Tromso
Trondheim

Oslo

Gdansk
Nowy Dwor
Gdansk
Katowice
Nowy Dwor
Wroclaw
Krakow
Warszawa
Gdansk
Katowice
Krakow
Nowy Dwor

Poznan

Funchal

Lissabon

Avgangar

105

35

12

420

12

45

640

14

11

14

13

53

25

18

47

10

241

31

Stolar
5250

665
1600
69838
1120
428
1600

3240

83741

1620
1620
2520
1980
2520
1701
2457
3866
4500
1620
3402
8730

1800

38336

624

4727
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Ankomstland

Summa

Qatar

Summa

Ryssland

Summa

Schweiz

Summa

Serbien

Summa

Spanien

Avgangsflygplats

Stockholm/Arlanda

Goteborg/Landvetter
Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Arlanda

Goteborg/Landvetter
Goteborg/Save
Malmé

Malméo
Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Skavsta

Goteborg/Landvetter
Goteborg/Landvetter
Goteborg/Landvetter
Goteborg/Landvetter

Goteborg/Landvetter

Ankomstflygplats

Doha

Moskva
Moskva

St Petersburg

Genéve

Zirich

Belgrad
Belgrad
Belgrad
Pristina
Belgrad

Belgrad

Alicante
Barcelona
Gran Canaria
Malaga

Teneriffa

Avgangar

35

31

31

13

88

38

139

51

133

184

11

13

12

59

10

Stolar

5351

9320

9320

1950

11935

5128

19013

8073

18192

26265

1008

1980

2340

900

1512

1620

9360

1701

1512

1512

1849

756
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Ankomstland

Summa

Storbritannien

Avgangsflygplats

Goteborg/Save
Goteborg/Save
Karlstad

Malméo
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Skavsta
Stockholm/Skavsta
Stockholm/Skavsta

Umed

Goteborg/Landvetter
Goteborg/Landvetter

Goteborg/Landvetter

Goteborg/Save
Malmé
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Skavsta

Ankomstflygplats

Alicante
Malaga

Gran Canaria
Gran Canaria
Alicante
Barcelona
Gran Canaria
Madrid
Malaga
Teneriffa
Alicante
Barcelona
Malaga

Gran Canaria

London Gatwick
London Heathrow
Manchester
London Stansted
London Stansted
Birmingham
London City
London Gatwick
London Heathrow
Manchester

Edinburgh

Avgangar

8

9

16

53

21

21

22

14

17

251

17

108

46

61

17

15

49

83

315

63

13

Stolar

1512

1701

756

756

2980

9693

3969

4084

4111

1701

2646

3213

1701

945

47098

3213

15527

2062

11529

3213

2100

4626

15687

52564

9814

2457
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Ankomstland

Summa

Sverige

Avgangsflygplats

Stockholm/Skavsta

Stockholm/Vasteras

Arvidsjaur

Borldange

Gallivare

Gallivare
Goteborg/Landvetter
Goteborg/Landvetter
Goteborg/Landvetter
Goteborg/Landvetter
Goteborg/Save
Hagfors

Halmstad

Halmstad

Hemavan

Jonképing

Jonkoping

Kalmar

Kalmar

Karlstad

Kiruna
Kramfors-Sollefted
Kramfors-Solleftea
Kristianstad

Lulea/Kallax

Ankomstflygplats

London Stansted

London Stansted

Stockholm/Arlanda
Goteborg/Landvetter
Kramfors-Sollefted
Stockholm/Arlanda
Borlange
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Bromma
Sundsvall-Harnésand
Visby
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Bromma
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Bromma
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Bromma
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Gallivare
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda

Pajala Yllas

Avgangar

61

17

865

71

38

49

53

38

305

259

40

15

38

62

68

53

47

61

92

88

50

70

49

49

54

42

Stolar

11529

3213

137534

4828

722

3528

3816

722

49188

28018

1280

846

722

4216

3400

3464

1133

1706

6596

2904

1650

10884

3528

3528

2700

798
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Ankomstland

Avgangsflygplats

Luled/Kallax
Luled/Kallax
Luled/Kallax
Lycksele

Malmé

Malmé

Malmo

Malmé

Mora

Mora

Oskarshamn

Pajala Yllas
Ronneby

Ronneby
Skelleftea
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Arlanda

Ankomstflygplats

Stockholm/Arlanda
Sundsvall-Harnésand
Umea
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Bromma
Visby

Orebro
Stockholm/Arlanda
Angelholm
Stockholm/Arlanda
Luled/Kallax
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Bromma
Stockholm/Arlanda
Arvidsjaur

Gallivare
Goteborg/Landvetter
Hagfors

Halmstad

Hemavan
Jonkoping

Kalmar

Karlstad

Kiruna
Kramfors-Sollefted

Kristianstad

Avgangar

307

38

38

53

245

288

38

44

57

42

75

77

96

71

53

307

38

62

53

47

93

50

72

49

54

Stolar

49803

722

722

3604

39124

31086

33

722

836

648

1083

798

11414

3938

13717

4828

3816

49460

722

4216

3464

1133

6736

1650

11254

3528

2700
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Ankomstland

Avgangsflygplats

Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Bromma
Stockholm/Bromma
Stockholm/Bromma
Stockholm/Bromma
Stockholm/Bromma
Stockholm/Bromma
Stockholm/Bromma
Stockholm/Bromma
Stockholm/Bromma

Stockholm/Bromma

Ankomstflygplats

Luled/Kallax
Lycksele

Malmd

Mora

Oskarshamn
Ronneby

Skellefted
Sundsvall-Harnésand
Sveg

Torsby

Umed

Vilhelmina

Visby
Vaxjo/Kronoberg

Are Ostersund
Angelholm
Ornskéldsvik
Goteborg/Landvetter
Halmstad

Jonkoping

Kalmar

Malmo

Ronneby
Sundsvall-Harnésand
Trollhdttan/Vanersborg
Umea

Visby

Avgangar

309

53

247

45

57

76

97

78

45

38

192

53

114

55

150

76

99

259

68

61

88

288

77

64

72

146

138

Stolar

50132

3604

39453

855

1083

11554

13857

10968

855

722

31337

3464

3762

1815

23586

11063

4950

28078

3400

1706

2904

31056

3938

3200

2376

16322

7869
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Ankomstland

Avgangsflygplats

Stockholm/Bromma
Stockholm/Bromma
Sundsvall-Harnésand
Sundsvall-Harnésand
Sundsvall-Harndsand
Sundsvall-Harnésand
Sveg

Torsby

Trollhattan/Vanersborg

Umea

Umed

Umea

Umea

Vilhelmina

Visby

Visby

Visby

Visby

Visby
Vaxjo/Kronoberg
Vaxjo/Kronoberg
Are Bstersund
Are Ostersund
Angelholm
Angelholm
Angelholm

Angelholm

Ankomstflygplats

Vaxjo/Kronoberg
Angelholm
Goteborg/Landvetter
Luled/Kallax
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Bromma
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Bromma
Luled/Kallax
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Bromma
Are Ostersund
Stockholm/Arlanda
Goteborg/Save
Malmo
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Bromma
Angelholm
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Bromma
Stockholm/Arlanda
Umea

Mora
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Bromma

Visby

Avgangar

83

146

40

38

77

64

44

38

72

38

185

146

44

53

15

114

138

55

97

149

44

75

146

Stolar

5033

10490

1280

722

10828

3200

836

722

2376

722

30268

16322

836

3464

846

33

3762

7869

297

1815

5495

23446

836

648

10923

10490

297
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Ankomstland

Summa

Thailand

Summa

Tjeckien

Summa

Turkiet

Summa

Tyskland

Avgangsflygplats

Orebro

Ornskéldsvik

Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Arlanda

Goteborg/Landvetter
Goteborg/Landvetter
Skelleftea
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Vasteras

Sundsvall-Harnésand

Arvidsjaur
Goteborg/Landvetter
Goteborg/Landvetter
Goteborg/Landvetter
Goteborg/Landvetter
Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Arlanda

Ankomstflygplats

Malmo

Stockholm/Arlanda

Bangkok

Phuket

Prag

Antalya

Istanbul Ataturk
Antalya

Istanbul Ataturk
Istanbul Sabiha Gokcen
Antalya

Antalya

Hannover

Berlin Tegel

Dusseldorf International
Frankfurt International
Minchen

Berlin Schoenefeld

Berlin Tegel

Avgangar

38

99

9159

31

40

31

31

13

44

93

22

184

59

38

122

91

27

133

Stolar

722

4950

865371

11625

3501

15126

4745

4745

2140

6958

544

15974

3960

620

620

30816

1152

8324

3268

16695

9828

5103

18444
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Ankomstland

Summa

Ukraine

Summa

Ungern

Summa

USA

Summa

Vitryssland

Summa

Avgangsflygplats

Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Skavsta
Stockholm/Skavsta
Stockholm/Skavsta
Stockholm/Skavsta
Stockholm/Skavsta

Vaxjo/Kronoberg

Stockholm/Arlanda

Goteborg/Save
Malmo
Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Skavsta

Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Arlanda

Ankomstflygplats

Dusseldorf International

Frankfurt International

Hamburg Airport
Minchen

Berlin Schoenefeld
Bremen
Dusseldorf Weeze
Frankfurt Hahn
Hamburg Libeck

Dusseldorf Weeze

Kiev

Budapest
Budapest
Budapest

Budapest

Chicago O'Hare

New York

Minsk

Avgangar

95

207

63

128

17

17

13

17

1052

21

21

26

22

22

34

104

22

45

67

17

17

Stolar
10156

34173
5418

21423
3213
1701
3213
2457
3213

1512

149293

2098

2098

4797
3960
4158

6273

19188

5896
9882

15778

850

850
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Ankomstland

Osterrike

Summa

Avgangsflygplats

Goteborg/Landvetter
Stockholm/Arlanda
Stockholm/Arlanda

Stockholm/Arlanda

Ankomstflygplats

Salzburg
Innsbruck
Salzburg

Wien

Avgangar

102

120

Stolar

936
624
1683
11990

15233
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